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- HIGHLY ERGDIBLE LAKD CLASSES - HIGHLY ERCOIBLE &ND
1 = HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAKD POTERTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE
2 = POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAKD CACULATOR VER 1.1
3 = HOT HIGHLY ERODIBLE i HWIND EROSIION | HATER EROSION !
HAP C l HEL R K T SLOPE- PERCEN SLOPE--LENGTH LS- VALUE HEL
01D SYMBOL SOIL WAHE I VALUE VALUE CLASS VALUE VALUE VALUE HIK. HMAX. MIK. HMAX. MIN. MAX.  8T/RK CLASS

ARKKKKAR KAARAR R RARAARAKRAKRRARRA K KAK AARAR ARAKAA AARAK AKRARR ARRAAR KAkLR AXARAR AARAR AAARAR ARRRAK AKAAA ARARK  ARAXA  hkkh

14140 AD  ADRIAN 1100 0.06 134 3 le0 0.01 4 0 1 0 100 0.000 0.12920.000 3
141AEA  AER  ALIDA 1100 0.06 56 3 160 0.28 S 0 .z 100 400 0.069 0.3040.893 3
141a8 A ALLUVIAL LAKD 1100 0.06 g6 3 le0 0.4 5 0 2 g 100 ¢.000 0.20)11.042 3
14140 Al AUBBEENAUBBEE 1100 0.06 86 3 le0 0.24 5 0 2 0 200 0.000 0.2471.042 3
141BBA BBA  BLOLNT 1100 0.06 48 3 160 0.43 3 0 2 0 300 0.000 0.2790.349 3
14180  BD BRADY 1100 0.06 86 3 160 0.20 5 0 2 0 400 0.000 0.3041.250 3
141BEA BEA  BREMS 1100 0.06 310 3 160 0.15 5 0 2 0 300 0.000 0.2791.667 3
141BR  BR BROOKSTON 1100 0.06 38 3 le0 0.28 5 0 2 0 300 0.000 0.2790.893 3
14ICH& CHA  CHELSEA 1100 0.06 310 3 led 0.15 5 0 5 0 250 0.000 0.84¢ 1.667 3
141CHC  CHC  CHELSER 1100 0.06 310 3 led 0.15 5 5 10 75 150 0.463 1.677 1.667 2
141C0A COR  COUPEE 1100 0.06 56 3 led 0.32 4 0 2 0 400 0.000 0.3040.625 3
141CTA  CTA  CROSIER 1 100 0.06 56 3 160 0.32 5 0 2 0 400 0.000 0.3540.781 3
141CTB  CTB  CROSIER 1 100 0.06 56 3l 0.32 ) 2 4 75 300 G.18¢ 0.620 0.781 3
141DE  DE DEL REY 1100 0.06 48 3 le0 0.43 3 0 2 0 150 0.000 0.227 0.349 3
141D ED EDWARDS 1100 0.06 134 3 leo 0.0l 4 0 2 0 100 0.000 0.20120.000 3
141ES64 ESR  ELSTON 1 100 0.06 86 3 le0 0.20 4 0 2 0 350 6.000 0.2921.000 3
141FSA  FSA  FOX 1100 0.06 86 3 160 0.2 4 0 2 0 3000.000 0.2790.833 3
141FS8  FSB  FOX 1100 0.06 . 8 3 led 0.24 4 2 b 75 250 0.184 1.0630.833 2
1416F  OF GILFORD 1 100 0.06 86 3 160 0.20 4 0 2 0 250 0.000 0.264 1.000 3
1416P  GP GRAVEL PITS 1100 0.06 0 3 le0 0.24 5 24 25 250 0.132 20.005 1.042 2
141H04  KDA  HILLSDALE 1 100 0.06 86 3 led 0.4 5 0 2 0 250 0.000 0.264 1.042 3
'41HDB  HDB  HILLSDALE 1100 0.06 86 3 led 0.2 5 2 6 100 250 0.201 1.063 1.042 2
4ECZ HEC2  HILLSDALE 1100 0.06 86 3 lel 0.2 5 6 12 75 150 0.582 2.20% 1.042 2
. «IHED2? HED2  HILLSDALE 1100 0.06 86 3 1ed 0.24 5 12 18 60 175 1.3%7 4.542 1.042 |
14104 HH HOUGHTCN 1100 0.06 134 3 led 0.0] 5 0 2 0 100 0.000 0.20125.000 3
141H0  HO HOUGHTON 1100 0.06 134 3 160 0.0! 5 0 2 0 100 0.000 0.20125.000 3
141LA LA LANDES 1100 0.06 56 3l 0.2 4 0 2 0 350 0.000 0.2920.714 3
14100 H& MADE LAND 1100 0.06 " 5o 3 160 0.32 5 0 b 0 250 0.000 1.0630.781 2
141 KC HARSH 1100 0.06 0 3 le0 0.01 2 0 2 0 150 0.000 0.22710.000 3-
141HEA KER  MARTINSVILLE 1 100 0.06 56 3 leb 0.37 5 0 2 0 300 0.060 0.2790.676 3
141MEB2 MEB2  MARTINSVILLE 1 100 0.06 56 3 led 0.3 5 2 b 75 250 0.184 1.083 0.676 2
141MEC2 MEC2  MARTINSVILLE 1100 0.06 56 3 lel 0.37 5 o 12 50 150 0.475 2.209 0.676 2
141HF  KF MAUKEE 1100 0.06 134 3 lel 0.17 5 0 2 0 150 0.000 0.227 1.471 3
14146 K6 NAUKEE 1100 0.06 134 3 160 0.17 5 0 Z 0 150 0.000 0.227 1.471 3
141MKB  RKB  METER 1100 0.06 134 3 lel 0.17 5 4§ 75 150 ¢.356 1.677 1.471 2
141MHB  KMB  MIAMI 1100 0.06 56 3 leld 0.27 4 2 b 7S 200 8.184 0.951 0.541 2
141MHC2 HHC2  MImMI 1100 0.06 5o 3 160 0.37 i 6 12- 75 150 ¢.582 2.209 0.541 I
141H0C3 HOC3  MIAMI 1 100 0.06 48 3 le0 0.37 3 6 12 50 150 0.475 2.209 0.405 1
141H0D3 KOD3  MIAMI 1100 0.06 43 3 led 0.37 3 1z 18 0 175 1.275  4.542 0.405 |
1414F NP KILFORD 1 106 0.06 86 3 led 0.28 5 0 2 0 150 ¢.000 0.2270.893 3
141HRE2 HRB2  HORLEY 1100 0.06 48 3 led 0.37 4 2 6 100 300 0.201 1.1&40.541 2
141HRC2 HRC2  MORLEY 1100 0.06 43 3 10 0.37 ] b 12 75 200 0.582 2.551 §.541 1
141H5D3 MNSD3  MORLEY 1160 0.06 33 3 160 0.37 3 1218 50 175 1.275 4.542 0.405 i
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14104 054 OSHTEHD 1100 0.06 86 3 160 0.24 5 ] 2 0 400 G.000 0.3941.042 3
l410§B 058 OSHTEMO 1100 0.06 86 3 160 0.24 g 2 b 100 300 0.201 1.1641.042 2
14108C2 0SC2 OSHTEMO 1 100 0.06 86 3 160 0.24 c b 12 50 150 0.475 2.209 1.042 2
08D 0SD 0SHTEMO 1100 0.06 8h 3 160 0.24 S 12 18 g0 150 1.2725 4.2051.042 1

P& PA PALNS 1100 0.06 86 3 160 0.0l 5 0 2 0 100 &.000 0.20125.000 3
414U au QGUINN 1100 0.06 g6 3 160 0.32 g ] 2 0 400 0.000 0.394 0.781 3
141RE RE . REKSSELAER 1 100 0.06 co 3 160 0.32 g 0 2 0 250 6.000 0.20640.781 3
141RH ] REMSSELAER 1 100 0.06 g6 3 160 0.2 c 0 2 0 250 0.000 0.244 1.250 3
141RTA  RTA R IDDLES 1100 0.06 té 3 160 0.32 5 0 2 0 280 0.000 0.2640.731 3
141RTB  RTB RIDDLES 1100 0.06 Cé 3 le0 0.32 g 2 b 100 300 6.201 1.1640.781 2
141RTC2 RTC2 RIDDLES 1100 0.06 56 3 le0 0.32 5 6 12 S0 175 0.475 2.386 0.781 2
14I1RTD2 RTD2 RIDDLES 1100 0.06 g 3 160 0.32 5 12 18 50 150 1.275 4.205 0.781 !'
141TE TE TEDROM 1100 0.06 134 3 lé0 0.15 5 0 2 0 250 0.000 0.264 1.667 3
141TRA  TRA TRACY 1100 0.06 86 R 3 In0  0.24 5 0 2 0 350 0.000 0.2921.042 3
141TRE TRB TRACY 1100 0.06 86 3 le0  0.24 5 2 [ 100 350 0.201 1.2581.042 2
141TRC2 TRC2  TRACY 1100 0.06 gh 3 o0 0.24 [ b 12 50 200 0.475 2.581 1.042 2
1417X T4 TROXEL 1100 0.06 43 3 160 0.23 5 0 2 0 200 0.000 0.247 0.893 3
141TY4  TYA - TYNER 1 100 0.06 134 3 160 0.17 5 0 b 0 400 0.000 1.3441.471 3
141TYC  TYC TYNER 1100 0.06 134 3 160 0.17 5 6 12 75 200 0.582 2.551 1.471 2
141TYD  TYD TYNER 1100 0.06 134 3 e 0.17 Y 12 138 50 150 1.275 4.2051.471 2
141KK NK NALLKILL 1 100} 0.06 5 3 led 0.37 g 0 2 0 1256 0.000 0.2150.676 3
14143 WS WASHTENAN 1100 0.06 Co 3 160 0.37 5 0 2 0 260 0.000 0.2540.676 3
141KT uT KHITRKER 1 3 160 0.37 5 0 yd 0 250 0.000 0.204 0.676 3
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